Collection Ski/Sets 2020-21
RRP  MOC cena
SL FIS Junior length 132
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
SL FIS Junior 132 R8                                           2300 (+/- 50g) 8 103/64/97 mm 56 cm 4,1x7,5mm 7 800,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; SL FIS Junior 132, Plate R20 Junior AR25001.132 CA25002 8 450,00 Kč
SET; SL FIS Junior 132, Plate R20 Junior, SPX 10 DIN 3-10 AR25001.132 CA25002 CC25004 10 390,00 Kč
SL FIS Junior length 138
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
SL FIS Junior 138 R9                                        2350 (+/- 50g) 9 114/64/97 mm 60 cm 4,1x7,5mm 9 100,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; SL FIS Junior 138, Plate R20 Junior AR25003.138 CA25002 9 750,00 Kč
SET; SL FIS Junior 138, Plate R20 Junior, SPX 10 DIN 3-10 AR25003.138 CA25002 CC25004 11 690,00 Kč
SL FIS Junior length 148
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
SL FIS Junior 148 R11                                   2550 (+/- 50g) 11 112/65,5/98 mm 65 cm 4,1x7,5mm 13 490,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; SL FIS Junior 148, Plate  R22 WC AR25004.148 CA25001 14 270,00 Kč
SET; SL FIS Junior 148, Plate R22 WC, SPX 12 WC Rockerace DIN 3.5-12 AR25004.148 CA25001 CC25003 17 900,00 Kč
SL WC length 155
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL
SL WC 155 R11                                                  3050 (+/- 50g) 11 117/66/102 mm 66,5 cm 4,1x9,5mm RRP inclusive VAT
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING 23 400,00 Kč
SET; SL WC 155, Plate R22 WC AR25005.155 CA25001 RRP inclusive VAT
SET; SL WC 155, Plate R22 WC, SPX 15 WC Rockerace DIN 7-15 AR25005.155 CA25001 CC25002 24 100,00 Kč
SET; SL WC 155, Plate R22 WC, PX 18 WC Rockerace DIN 10-18 AR25005.155 CA25001 CC25001 29 990,00 Kč
31 690,00 Kč
SL WC length 157
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL
SL WC 157 R11                                      3100 (+/- 50g) 11 117/66/102 mm 67,5 cm 4,1x9,5mm RRP inclusive VAT
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING 23 400,00 Kč
SET; SL WC 157, Plate R22 WC AR25006.157 CA25001 RRP inclusive VAT
SET; SL WC 157, Plate R22 WC,  SPX 15 WC Rockerace DIN 7-15 AR25006.157 CA25001 CC25002 24 100,00 Kč
SET; SL WC 157, Plate R22 WC, PX 18 WC Rockerace DIN 10-18 AR25006.157 CA25001 CC25001 29 990,00 Kč
31 690,00 Kč
SL WC length 165
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL
SL WC  165 R12,3                                      3600 (+/- 50g) 12,3 119,5/66/103,5 mm 73,5 cm 4,1x11mm RRP inclusive VAT
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING 23 400,00 Kč
SET; SL WC 165, Plate R22 WC AR25007.165 CA25001 RRP inclusive VAT
SET; SL WC 165, Plate R22 WC, SPX 15 WC Rockerace DIN 7-15 AR25007.165 CA25001 CC25002 24 100,00 Kč
SET; SL WC 165, Plate R22 WC, PX 18 WC Rockerace DIN 10-18 AR25007.165 CA25001 CC25001 29 990,00 Kč
31 690,00 Kč
GS FIS Junior length 154
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
GS FIS Junior 154 R16 2700 (+/- 50g) 16 105,5/65/89,5 mm 62,5 cm 4,1x7,5mm 7 800,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; GS FIS Junior 154, Plate R20 Junior AR25010.154 CA25002 8 450,00 Kč
SET; GS FIS Junior 154, Plate R20 Junior, SPX 10 Junior Rockerace DIN 3-10 AR25010.154 CA25002 CC25004 10 300,00 Kč
GS FIS Junior length 159
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
GS FIS Junior 159 R17                                       2750 (+/- 50g) 17 105/65/90 mm 68 cm 4,1x7,5mm 7 800,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING
SET; GS FIS Junior 159, Plate R20 Junior AR25011.159 CA25002 8 450,00 Kč
SET; GS FIS Junior 159, Plate R20 Junior, SPX 10 Junior Rockerace DIN 3-10 AR25011.159 CA25002 CC25004 10 300,00 Kč
GS FIS Junior length 164
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
GS FIS Junior 164 R18                                         2950 (+/- 50g) 18 105,5/65/90,5 mm 69,5 cm 4,1x9,5mm 9 100,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; GS FIS Junior 164, Plate R20 Junior AR25012.164 CA25002 9 750,00 Kč
SET; GS FIS Junior 164, Plate R20 Junior, SPX 10 Junior Rockerace DIN 3-10 AR25012.164 CA25002 CC25004 11 600,00 Kč
GS FIS Junior length 174
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
GS FIS Junior 174 R21                           3200 (+/- 50g) 21 105,5/65/90 mm 74 cm 4,1x9,5mm 13 400,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; GS FIS Junior 174, Plate R22 WC AR25013.174 CA25001 14 200,00 Kč
SET; GS FIS Junior 174, Plate R22 WC, SPX 12 WC Rockerace DIN 3.5-12 AR25013.174 CA25001 CC25003 17 900,00 Kč
SET; GS FIS Junior 174, Plate R22 WC, SPX 15 WC Rockerace DIN 7-15 AR25013.174 CA25001 CC25002 18 800,00 Kč
GS FIS length 183
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
GS FIS  183 R25                                       4000 (+/- 50g) 25 102/65/87 mm 80 cm 4,1x11mm 22 000,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; GS FIS 183, Plate R22 WC AR25014.183 CA25001 22 800,00 Kč
SET; GS FIS 183, Plate R22 WC, SPX 15 WC Rockerace DIN 7-15 AR25014.183 CA25001 CC25002 28 800,00 Kč
SET; GS FIS 183, Plate R22 WC, PX 18 WC Rockerace DIN 10-18 AR25014.183 CA25001 CC25001 29 900,00 Kč
GS WC length 188
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
GS WC 188 R30                                      4100 (+/- 50g) >=30 100/65/81 mm 82 cm 4,1x11mm 23 300,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; GS WC 188, Plate R22 WC AR25015.188 CA25001 24 100,00 Kč
SET; GS WC 188, Plate R22 WC, SPX 15 WC Rockerace DIN 7-10 AR25015.188 CA25001 CC25002 29 990,00 Kč
SET; GS WC 188, Plate R22 WC, PX 18 WC Rockerace DIN 10-18 AR25015.188 CA25001 CC25001 31 690,00 Kč
SET; GS WC 188, Plate Alu WC (Look) AR25015.188 CA25004 28 400,00 Kč
SET; GS WC 188, Plate Alu WC (Look), PX 18 WC Rockerace DIN 10-18 AR25015.188 CA25004 CC25001 35 990,00 Kč
GS WC length 193
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
GS WC 193 R30                                      4400 (+/- 50g) >=30 101,5/65/82,5 mm 83 cm 4,1x11mm 23 300,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; GS WC 193, Plate R22 WC AR25017.193 CA25001 24 100,00 Kč
SET; GS WC 193, Plate R22 WC, PX 18 WC Rockerace DIN 10-18 AR25017.193 CA25001 CC25001 31 690,00 Kč
SET; GS WC 193, Plate Alu WC (Look) AR25017.193 CA25004 28 400,00 Kč
SET; GS WC 193, Plate Alu WC (Look), PX 18 WC Rockerace DIN 10-18 AR25017.193 CA25004 CC25001 35 990,00 Kč
WC PRO - race
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
SL WC pro 165 R12,5                                              3600 (+/- 50g) 12,5 118,5/67,5/103,5 mm 71 cm 4,1x9,5mm 23 300,00 Kč
GS WC pro 174 R21                                    3200 (+/- 50g) 21 105,5/65/90 mm 74 cm 4,1x9,5mm 23 300,00 Kč
GS WC pro 181 R21                                           3600 (+/- 50g) 21 107/68/92 mm 78 cm 4,1x9,5mm 23 300,00 Kč
GS WC pro 185 R25                                 4050 (+/- 50g) 25 106/68/91 mm 80 cm 4,1x9,5mm 23 300,00 Kč
GS WC pro 189 R28                                 4300 (+/- 50g) 28 103/68/88 mm 83 cm 4,1x9,5mm 23 300,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; SL WC pro 165, Plate R22 WC, SPX 12 Rockerace DIN 3.5-12 AR25019.165 CA25001 CC25003 28 490,00 Kč
SET; GS WC pro 174, Plate R22 WC, SPX 12 Rockerace  DIN 3.5-12 AR25019.174 CA25001 CC25003 28 490,00 Kč
SET; GS WC pro 181, Plate R22 WC, SPX 12 Rockerace  DIN 3.5-12 AR25019.181 CA25001 CC25003 28 490,00 Kč
SET; GS WC pro 185, Plate R22 WC, SPX 12 Rockerace DIN 3.5-12 AR25019.185 CA25001 CC25003 28 490,00 Kč
SET; GS WC pro 189, Plate R22 WC, SPX 12 Rockerace DIN 3.5-12 AR25019.189 CA25001 CC25003 28 490,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; SL WC pro 165, Plate R22 WC, SPX 15 WC Rockerace DIN 7-15 AR25019.165 CA25001 CC25002 29 900,00 Kč
SET; GS WC pro 174, Plate R22 WC, SPX 15 WC Rockerace DIN 7-15 AR25019.174 CA25001 CC25002 29 900,00 Kč
SET; GS WC pro 181, Plate R22 WC, SPX 15 WC Rockerace DIN 7-15 AR25019.181 CA25001 CC25002 29 900,00 Kč
SET; GS WC pro 185, Plate R22 WC, SPX 15 WC Rockerace DIN 7-15 AR25019.185 CA25001 CC25002 29 900,00 Kč
SET; GS WC pro 189, Plate R22 WC, SPX 15 WC Rockerace DIN 7-15 AR25019.189 CA25001 CC25002 29 900,00 Kč
SG FIS Junior length 190
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
SG FIS Junior 190 R30                                                     >=30 /65/ 4,1x11mm 22 000,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; SG FIS Junior 190, Plate R22 WC AR25020.190 CA25001 22 800,00 Kč
SET; SG FIS Junior 190, Plate R22 WC, SPX 15 WC Rockerace DIN 7-15 AR25020.190 CA25001 CC25002 28 800,00 Kč
SG WC length 205
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
SG WC 205 R40                                                     4600 (+/- 50g) >=40 95/65/82 mm 90 cm 4,1x11mm 22 000,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; SG WC 205, Plate R20 WC AR25021.205 CA25003 24 400,00 Kč
SET; SG WC 205, Plate R20 WC, PX 18 WC Rockerace DIN 10-18 AR25021.205 CA25003 CC25001 32 690,00 Kč
SG WC length 212
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
SG WC 212 R45                                                      5000 (+/- 50g) >=45 91/65/81 mm 92,5 cm 4,1x11mm 22 000,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; SG WC 212, Plate R20 WC AR25022.212 CA25003 24 400,00 Kč
SET; SG WC 212, Plate R20 WC, PX 18 WC Rockerace DIN 10-18 AR25022.212 CA25003 CC25001 32 690,00 Kč
DH WC length 211
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
DH WC 211 R50                                                  5000 (+/- 50g) >=50 91/65/78 mm 92,5 cm 4,1x11mm 22 000,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; DH WC 211, Plate R20 WC AR25023.211 CA25003 24 400,00 Kč
SET; DH WC 211, Plate R20 WC, PX 18 WC Rockerace DIN 10-18 AR25023.211 CA25003 CC25001 32 690,00 Kč
DH WC length 218
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
DH WC 218 R50                                                      5300 (+/- 50g) >=50 89/65/79 mm 93,5 cm 4,1x11mm 22 000,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; DH WC 218, Plate R20 WC AR25024.218 CA25003 24 400,00 Kč
SET; DH WC 218, Plate R20 WC, PX 18 WC Rockerace DIN 10-18 AR25024.218 CA25003 CC25001 32 690,00 Kč
Sport Carving
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
Sport Carving 162 R13,5                                      3100 (+/- 50g) 13,5 115/68/101 mm 68 cm 4,1x9,5mm 21 990,00 Kč
Sport Carving 170 R15                                   3300 (+/- 50g) 15 115/68/101 mm 72 cm 4,1x9,5mm 21 990,00 Kč
Sport Carving 176 R17,5                                   3550 (+/- 50g) 17,5 113/68/97 mm 75 cm 4,1x9,5mm 21 990,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE & BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; Sport Carving 162, XPRESS 11 GW (RENT) B83  DIN 3-10 AO25001.162 CE25001 22 990,00 Kč
SET; Sport Carving 170, XPRESS 11 GW (RENT) B83  DIN 3-10 AO25001.170 CE25001 22 990,00 Kč
SET; Sport Carving 176, XPRESS 11 GW (RENT) B83  DIN 3-10 AO25001.176 CE25001 22 990,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION (without plate) ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; Sport Carving 162, Plate R22 WC, SPX 12 Rockerace DIN 3.5-12 AO25001.162 CA25001 CC25003 30 900,00 Kč
SET; Sport Carving 170, Plate R22 WC, SPX 12 Rockerace DIN 3.5-12 AO25001.170 CA25001 CC25003 30 900,00 Kč
SET; Sport Carving 176, Plate R22 WC, SPX 12 Rockerace DIN 3.5-12 AO25001.176 CA25001 CC25003 30 900,00 Kč
Performance Carving
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
Performance Carving 148 R11                                     2550 (+/- 50g) 11 121,5/70/103 mm 63 cm 4,1x9,5mm 20 690,00 Kč
Performance Carving 156 R12                                2800 (+/- 50g) 12 120,5/70/102,5 mm 67 cm 4,1x9,5mm 20 690,00 Kč
Performance Carving 164 R13                              2950 (+/- 50g) 13 122,5/70/104 mm 71 cm 4,1x9,5mm 20 690,00 Kč
Performance Carving 172 R14                           3150 (+/- 50g) 14 126/70/107,5 mm 75 cm 4,1x9,5mm 20 690,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE & BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; Performance Carving 148, XPRESS 11 GW (RENT) B83 DIN 3-10 AO25002.148 CE25001 22 690,00 Kč
SET; Performance Carving 156, XPRESS 11 GW (RENT) B83 DIN 3-10 AO25002.156 CE25001 22 690,00 Kč
SET; Performance Carving 164, XPRESS 11 GW (RENT) B83 DIN 3-10 AO25002.164 CE25001 22 690,00 Kč
SET; Performance Carving 172, XPRESS 11 GW (RENT) B83 DIN 3-10 AO25002.172 CE25001 22 690,00 Kč
Race Carving SL
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
Race Carving SL 148 R11                                     2550 (+/- 50g) 11 121,5/70/103 mm 63 cm 4,1x9,5mm 21 990,00 Kč
Race Carving SL 156 R12                                2800 (+/- 50g) 12 120,5/70/102,5 mm 67 cm 4,1x9,5mm 21 990,00 Kč
Race Carving SL 164 R13                              2950 (+/- 50g) 13 122,5/70/104 mm 71 cm 4,1x9,5mm 21 990,00 Kč
Race Carving SL 172 R14                           3150 (+/- 50g) 14 126/70/107,5 mm 75 cm 4,1x9,5mm 21 990,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE & BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; Race Carving  SL 148, XPRESS 11 GW (RENT) B83 DIN 3-10 AO25003.148 CE25001 22 990,00 Kč
SET; Race Carving  SL 156, XPRESS 11 GW (RENT) B83 DIN 3-10 AO25003.156 CE25001 22 990,00 Kč
SET; Race Carving  SL 164, XPRESS 11 GW (RENT) B83 DIN 3-10 AO25003.164 CE25001 22 990,00 Kč
SET; Race Carving  SL 172, XPRESS 11 GW (RENT) B83 DIN 3-10 AO25003.172 CE25001 22 990,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; Race Carving  SL 148, Plate R22 WC, SPX 12 Rockerace DIN 3.5-12 AO25003.148 CA25001 CC25003 30 900,00 Kč
SET; Race Carving  SL 156, Plate R22 WC, SPX 12 Rockerace DIN 3.5-12 AO25003.156 CA25001 CC25003 30 900,00 Kč
SET; Race Carving  SL 164, Plate R22 WC, SPX 12 Rockerace DIN 3.5-12 AO25003.164 CA25001 CC25003 30 900,00 Kč
SET; Race Carving  SL 172, Plate R22 WC, SPX 12 Rockerace DIN 3.5-12 AO25003.172 CA25001 CC25003 30 900,00 Kč
All Mountain77
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
All Mountain77 159 R14                        3000 (+/- 50g) 14 122/77/107 mm 69 cm 4,1x9,5mm 22 000,00 Kč
All Mountain77 167 R15,5                       3300 (+/- 50g) 15,5 122/77/107 mm 73 cm 4,1x9,5mm 22 000,00 Kč
All Mountain77 175 R16,5                     3450 (+/- 50g) 16,5 122/77/107 mm 77 cm 4,1x9,5mm 22 000,00 Kč
All Mountain77 183 R19                       3950 (+/- 50g) 19 122/77/107 mm 81 cm 4,1x9,5mm 22 000,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE & BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; All Mountain77 159, XPRESS 11 GW (RENT) B83 DIN 3-10 AA25001.159 CE25001 22 990,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain77 167, XPRESS 11 GW (RENT) B83 DIN 3-10 AA25001.167 CE25001 22 990,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain77 175, XPRESS 11 GW (RENT) B83 DIN 3-10 AA25001.175 CE25001 22 990,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain77 183, XPRESS 11 GW (RENT) B83 DIN 3-10 AA25001.183 CE25001 22 990,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE & BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; All Mountain77 159, SPX 12 KONECT GW (RENT) B90 DIN 3.5-12 AA25001.159 CE25002 24 990,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain77 167, SPX 12 KONECT GW (RENT) B90 DIN 3.5-12 AA25001.167 CE25002 24 990,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain77 175, SPX 12 KONECT GW (RENT) B90 DIN 3.5-12 AA25001.175 CE25002 24 990,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain77 183, SPX 12 KONECT GW (RENT) B90 DIN 3.5-12 AA25001.183 CE25002 24 990,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION  (without plate) ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; All Mountain77 159, SPX 12 GW B90 DIN 3.5-12 AA25001.159 CD25001 24 900,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain77 167, SPX 12 GW B90 DIN 3.5-12 AA25001.167 CD25001 24 900,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain77 175, SPX 12 GW B90 DIN 3.5-12 AA25001.175 CD25001 24 900,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain77 183, SPX 12 GW B90 DIN 3.5-12 AA25001.183 CD25001 24 900,00 Kč
All Mountain88
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
All Mountain88 163 R17                       3300 (+/- 50g) 17 126,5/88/112 mm 71 cm 4,1x9,5mm 22 990,00 Kč
All Mountain88 171 R18,5                     3500 (+/- 50g) 18,5 126,5/88/112 mm 75 cm 4,1x9,5mm 22 990,00 Kč
All Mountain88 179 R21                      3700 (+/- 50g) 21 126,5/88/112 mm 77 cm 4,1x9,5mm 22 990,00 Kč
All Mountain88 187 R23              3900 (+/- 50g) 23 126,5/88/112 mm 83 cm 4,1x9,5mm 22 990,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE & BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; All Mountain88 163, SPX 12 KONECT GW (RENT) B90 DIN 3.5-12 AA25002.163 CE25002 25 900,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain88 171, SPX 12 KONECT GW (RENT) B90 DIN 3.5-12 AA25002.171 CE25002 25 900,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain88 179, SPX 12 KONECT GW (RENT) B90 DIN 3.5-12 AA25002.179 CE25002 25 900,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain88 187, SPX 12 KONECT GW (RENT) B90 DIN 3.5-12 AA25002.187 CE25002 25 900,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION  (without plate) ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; All Mountain88 163, SPX 12 GW B90 DIN 3.5-12 AA25002.163 CD25001 25 690,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain88 171, SPX 12 GW B90 DIN 3.5-12 AA25002.171 CD25001 25 690,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain88 179, SPX 12 GW B90 DIN 3.5-12 AA25002.179 CD25001 25 690,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain88 187, SPX 12 GW B90 DIN 3.5-12 AA25002.187 CD25001 25 690,00 Kč
All Mountain98
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
All Mountain98  171  R17                     17 /98/ 4,1x9,5mm 22 990,00 Kč
All Mountain98  179  R18               4000 (+/- 50g) 18 138/98/120 mm 79 cm 4,1x9,5mm 22 990,00 Kč
All Mountain98  187  R19                      19 /98/ 4,1x9,5mm 22 990,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE & BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; All Mountain98  171, SPX 12 KONECT GW (RENT SYS) B100 DIN 3.5-12 AA25003.171 CE25003 25 900,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain98  179, SPX 12 KONECT GW (RENT SYS) B100 DIN 3.5-12 AA25003.179 CE25003 25 900,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain98  187, SPX 12 KONECT GW (RENT SYS) B100 DIN 3.5-12 AA25003.187 CE25003 25 900,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION  (without plate) ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; All Mountain98  171, PIVOT 12 B95 AA25003.171 CD25004 27 690,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain98  179, PIVOT 12 B95 AA25003.179 CD25004 27 690,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain98  187, PIVOT 12 B95 AA25003.187 CD25004 27 690,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION  (without plate) ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; All Mountain98  171, PIVOT 14 B95 AA25003.171 CD25006 29 590,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain98  179, PIVOT 14 B95 AA25003.179 CD25006 29 590,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain98  187, PIVOT 14 B95 AA25003.187 CD25006 29 590,00 Kč
All Mountain108
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
All Mountain108  171  R17                     17 /108/ 4,1x9,5mm 22 990,00 Kč
All Mountain108  179  R18               18 148/108/130 mm 79 cm 4,1x9,5mm 22 990,00 Kč
All Mountain108  187  R19                      19 /108/ 4,1x9,5mm 22 990,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE & BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; All Mountain108  171, SPX 12 KONECT GW (RENT SYS) B120 DIN 3.5-12 AA25004.171 CE25004 25 900,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain108  179, SPX 12 KONECT GW (RENT SYS) B120 DIN 3.5-12 AA25004.179 CE25004 25 900,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain108  187, SPX 12 KONECT GW (RENT SYS) B120 DIN 3.5-12 AA25004.187 CE25004 25 900,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION  (without plate) ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; All Mountain108  171, PIVOT 12 B115 AA25004.171 CD25005 28 490,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain108  179, PIVOT 12 B115 AA25004.179 CD25005 28 490,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain108  187, PIVOT 12 B115 AA25004.187 CD25005 28 490,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION  (without plate) ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; All Mountain108  171, PIVOT 14 B115 AA25004.171 CD25007 29 900,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain108  179, PIVOT 14 B115 AA25004.179 CD25007 29 900,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain108  187, PIVOT 14 b115 AA25004.187 CD25007 29 900,00 Kč
All Mountain91 Twin Tip
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
All Mountain91 Twin Tip  177  R17                     3250 (+/- 50g) 17 123/91/120 mm 86 & 88 cm 4,1x9,5mm 17 990,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE PLATE & BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; All Mountain91 Twin Tip 177, SPX 12 KONECT GW (RENT SYS) B100 DIN 3.5-12 AF25001.177 CE25003 20 690,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION  (without plate) ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; All Mountain91 Twin Tip 177, PIVOT 12 B95 AF25001.177 CD25004 22 490,00 Kč
SET; All Mountain91 Twin Tip 177, PIVOT 14 B95 AF25001.177 CD25006 24 390,00 Kč
Race Tour 65 RT
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
Race Tour65 161 R21                                            1500 (+/- 50g) 21 98/65/80 mm 65,5 cm 4,1x9,5mm 19 900,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE SKIN RRP inclusive VAT
SET; Race Tour65 161, Skin Race Speed 62mm 150 cm AT25001.161 DA25005 21 990,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE SKIN ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; Race Tour65 161, Skin Race Speed 62mm 150 cm; RT Binding R99 (99g) AT25001.161 DA25005 CF25001 35 990,00 Kč
SET; Race Tour65 161, Skin Race Speed 62mm 150 cm ; RT Binding R120 (120g) AT25001.161 DA25005 CF25002 34 990,00 Kč
Tour Carbon 85 TC
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
Tour Carbon85 160 R17                                     1900 (+/- 50g) 17 125,5/85/105 mm 69 cm 4,1x7,5mm 19 900,00 Kč
Tour Carbon85 170 R18                                     2200 (+/- 50g) 18 125,5/85/105 mm 74 cm 4,1x9,5mm 19 900,00 Kč
Tour Carbon85 180 R19                                   2400 (+/- 50g) 19 125,5/85/105 mm 79 cm 4,1x9,5mm 19 900,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE SKIN RRP inclusive VAT
SET; Tour Carbon85 160, Skin length 160, Mohair Mix, K-Clip AT25002.160 DA25006 22 900,00 Kč
SET; Tour Carbon85 170, Skin length 170, Mohair Mix, K-Clip AT25002.170 DA25007 22 900,00 Kč
SET; Tour Carbon85 180, Skin length 180, Mohair Mix, K-Clip AT25002.180 DA25008 22 900,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE SKIN ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; Tour Carbon85 160, Skin 160 M. Mix K-Clip; Binding OAZO 8 (200g) no Stopper AT25002.160 DA25006 CF25003 33 690,00 Kč
SET; Tour Carbon85 170, Skin 170 M. Mix K-Clip; Binding OAZO 8 (200g) no Stopper AT25002.170 DA25007 CF25003 33 690,00 Kč
SET; Tour Carbon85 180, Skin 180 M. Mix K-Clip; Binding OAZO 8 (200g) no Stopper AT25002.180 DA25008 CF25003 33 690,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE SKIN ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; Tour Carbon85 160, Skin 160 M. Mix K-Clip; Binding PIKA STOPPER  (350g) AT25002.160 DA25006 CF25004 37 500,00 Kč
SET; Tour Carbon85 170, Skin 170 M. Mix K-Clip; Binding PIKA STOPPER  (350g) AT25002.170 DA25007 CF25004 37 500,00 Kč
SET; Tour Carbon85 180, Skin 180 M. Mix K-Clip; Binding PIKA STOPPER  (350g) AT25002.180 DA25008 CF25004 37 500,00 Kč
Tour Carbon 95 TC
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
Tour Carbon95 170 R18                               2400 (+/- 50g) 18 135,5/95/115 mm 74 cm 4,1x9,5mm 19 900,00 Kč
Tour Carbon95 180 R19                                  2600 (+/- 50g) 19 135,5/95/115 mm 79 cm 4,1x9,5mm 19 900,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE SKIN RRP inclusive VAT
SET; Tour Carbon95 170, Skin length 170, Mohair Mix, K-Clip AT25003.170 DA25009 22 900,00 Kč
SET; Tour Carbon95 180, Skin length 180, Mohair Mix, K-Clip AT25003.180 DA25010 22 900,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE SKIN ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; Tour Carbon95 170, Skin 170 M. Mix K-Clip; Binding OAZO 8 (200g) no Stopper AT25003.170 DA25009 CF25003 34 500,00 Kč
SET; Tour Carbon95 180, Skin 180 M. Mix K-Clip; Binding OAZO 8 (200g) no Stopper AT25003.180 DA25010 CF25003 34 500,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE SKIN ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; Tour Carbon95 170, Skin 170 M. Mix K-Clip; Binding PIKA STOPPER  (350g) AT25003.170 DA25009 CF25005 37 900,00 Kč
SET; Tour Carbon95 180, Skin 180 M. Mix K-Clip; Binding PIKA STOPPER  (350g) AT25003.180 DA25010 CF25005 37 900,00 Kč
Free Tour 98 FT
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
Free Tour98 172 R17                                        17 /98/ 4,1x9,5mm 20 690,00 Kč
Free Tour98 180 R18                                     2800 (+/- 50g) 18 138/98/120 mm 79 cm 4,1x9,5mm 20 690,00 Kč
Free Tour98 188 R19                                   19 /98/ 4,1x9,5mm 20 690,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE SKIN RRP inclusive VAT
SET; Free Tour98 172, Universal skin length 172 & 180 Mohair Mix, K-Clip AT25004.172 DA25011 23 900,00 Kč
SET; Free Tour98 180, Universal skin length 172 & 180 Mohair Mix, K-Clip AT25004.180 DA25011 23 900,00 Kč
SET; Free Tour98 188, Universal skin length 188 Mohair Mix, K-Clip AT25004.188 DA25012 23 900,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE SKIN ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; Free Tour98 172, Universal skin 172 & 180 M. Mix K-Clip; SUMMIT 12 (550g) AT25004.172 DA25011 CF25006 37 600,00 Kč
SET; Free Tour98 180, Universal skin 172 & 180 M. Mix K-Clip; SUMMIT 12 (550g) AT25004.180 DA25011 CF25006 37 600,00 Kč
SET; Free Tour98 188, Universal skin 188 M. Mix K-Clip; SUMMIT 12 (550g) AT25004.188 DA25012 CF25006 37 600,00 Kč
Free Tour 108 FT
SKI TYPE SKI WEIGHT PAIR SKI RADIUS SKI WIDTH fr./mi./ba. MOUNTING CENTER MOUNTING DRILL RRP inclusive VAT
Free Tour108 172 R17                                        17 /108/ 4,1x9,5mm 20 690,00 Kč
Free Tour108 180 R18                                         18 148/108/130 mm 79 cm 4,1x9,5mm 20 690,00 Kč
Free Tour108 188 R19                                         19 /108/ 4,1x9,5mm 20 690,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE SKIN RRP inclusive VAT
SET; Free Tour108 172, Universal skin length 172 & 180 Mohair Mix, K-Clip AT25005.172 DA25011 23 900,00 Kč
SET; Free Tour108 180, Universal skin length 172 & 180 Mohair Mix, K-Clip AT25005.180 DA25011 23 900,00 Kč
SET; Free Tour108 188, Universal skin length 188 Mohair Mix, K-Clip AT25005.188 DA25012 23 900,00 Kč
SKI TYPE WITH A SET RECOMMENDATION ARTICLE SKI ARTICLE SKIN ARTICLE BINDING RRP inclusive VAT
SET; Free Tour108 172, Universal skin 172 & 180 M. Mix K-Clip; SUMMIT 12 (550g) AT25005.172 DA25011 CF25007 37 600,00 Kč
SET; Free Tour108 180, Universal skin 172 & 180 M. Mix K-Clip; SUMMIT 12 (550g) AT25005.180 DA25011 CF25007 37 600,00 Kč
SET; Free Tour108 188, Universal skin 188 M. Mix K-Clip; SUMMIT 12 (550g) AT25005.188 DA25012 CF25007 37 600,00 Kč
Collection Bindings/Plates 2020-21
EK Dealer price exclusive VAT/MwSt.
RRP Recommended retail price including 20% VAT/Mwst
Kader price including 20% VAT/Mwst.
Augment Ski reserves the rights to change technical and visual design at any time.
RACE PLATE
The racing ski plates are mounted on request by the Augment company.
TYPE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS RRP inclusive VAT
Plate R22 WC 3 900,00 Kč
Plate R20  Junior 1 300,00 Kč
Plate R20 DH-SG 3 900,00 Kč
Plate Alu WC Look holes 7 800,00 Kč
Plate Alu WC Marker holes 7 800,00 Kč
Plate Alu WC Tyrolia holes 7 800,00 Kč
Plate Alu WC Without screw holes 7 800,00 Kč
RACE BINDINGS
Bindings are generally not mounted. They can also be mounted on request. This will be charged extra. Ski boot sole length must be specified.
PX/SPX RACING BINDINGS / RACE SKI COLOUR DIN RRP inclusive VAT
PX 18 WC Rockerace DIN 10-18 BLACK ICON 10 - 18 9 900,00 Kč
SPX 15 Rockerace DIN 7-15 BLACK ICON 7 - 15 7 250,00 Kč
SPX 12 Rockerace DIN 3.5-12 BLACK ICON 3.5 - 12 5 950,00 Kč
SPX 10 GW Junior B73 DIN 3-10 BLACK ICON 3 - 10 3 900,00 Kč
ALL MOUNTAIN BINDINGS, WITHOUT PLATE
Bindings are generally not mounted. They can also be mounted on request. This will be charged extra. Ski boot sole length must be specified.
SPX GRIPWALK BINDINGS COLOUR DIN RRP inclusive VAT
SPX 12 GW B90 DIN 3.5-12 BLACK 3.5 - 12 5 100,00 Kč
SPX 12 GW B100 DIN 3.5-12 BLACK 3.5 - 12 5 100,00 Kč
SPX 12 GW B120 DIN 3.5-12 BLACK 3.5 - 12 5 400,00 Kč
PIVOT BINDINGS COLOUR DIN RRP inclusive VAT
PIVOT 12 GW B95 DIN 4-12 BLACK ICON 4 - 12 6 200,00 Kč
PIVOT 12 GW B115 DIN 4-12 BLACK ICON 4 - 12 6 200,00 Kč
PIVOT 14 GW B95 DIN 5-14 BLACK ICON 5 - 14 6 990,00 Kč
PIVOT 14 GW B115 DIN 5-14 BLACK ICON 5 - 14 6 990,00 Kč
RENTAL BINDINGS
The rental plates can be mounted up to a width of 77cm when ordered. All skis with a width of more than 77cm will not be mounted. On request, these can also be mounted. This will be charged extra per ski.
RENTAL BINDING COLOUR DIN
XPRESS 11 GW (RENT) B83 DIN 3-11 BLACK 3 - 4
SPX 12 KONECT GW (RENT) B90  DIN 3.5-12 BLACK RED 3.5 - 12
SPX 12 KONECT GW (RENT SYS) B100  DIN 3.5-12 (System) BLACK 3.5 - 12
SPX 12 KONECT GW (RENT SYS) B120  DIN 3.5-12 (System) BLACK 3.5 - 12
TOUR BINDINGS
The tour bindings are not assembled by Augment. Basically they are mounted by the dealer.
RACE TOURING BINDING DIN RRP inclusive VAT
Race Tour; R99 (99g) 8 13 600,00 Kč
Race Tour; R120 (120g) 7 11 400,00 Kč
TOURING  BINDING DIN RRP inclusive VAT
Tour Carbon; OAZO 8 (200g) 4 - 10 10 890,00 Kč
Tour Carbon; PIKA  STOPPER (350g), 85 mm 4 - 10 13 990,00 Kč
Tour Carbon; PIKA  STOPPER (350g), 95 mm 4 - 10 13 990,00 Kč
FREE TOURING  BINDING DIN RRP inclusive VAT
Free Tour; SUMMIT 12 (550g) 100mm 5,5 - 12 13 990,00 Kč
Free Tour; SUMMIT 12 (550g) 120mm 5,5 - 12 13 990,00 Kč
RENT TOURING  BINDING DIN RRP inclusive VAT
RACE 170 RENTAL S 13 780,00 Kč
RACE 170 RENTAL L 13 780,00 Kč
RENTAL GUIDE 12 Stopper 85-Grey S 5,5 - 12 13 780,00 Kč
RENTAL GUIDE 12 Stopper 85-Grey L 5,5 - 12 13 780,00 Kč
RENTAL GUIDE 12 Stopper 95-Grey S 5,5 - 12 13 780,00 Kč
RENTAL GUIDE 12 Stopper 95-Grey L 5,5 - 12 13 780,00 Kč
RENTAL GUIDE 12 Stopper 105-Grey L 5,5 - 12 13 780,00 Kč
RENTAL GUIDE 12 Stopper 115-Grey L 5,5 - 12 13 780,00 Kč
MOUNTINGTOOL
These mountingtools are required for the augment plates and bindings.
Mountingtool
METAL  ADULT  TEMPLATE ( Bindigs: PX,SPX,NX,PIVOT )
RENT  SYS  PLATES  TEMPLATE ( Rent plates )
RACE  PLATE ( R22, DH/SG )
PLUM MOUNTING JIG (Touring)
Collection Accessories 2020-21
RRP Recommended retail price including 20% VAT/Mwst
Augment Ski reserves the rights to change technical and visual design at any time.
ACCESSORIES TOURING
TOURING CRAMPONS INFO RRP inclusive VAT
Crampons (Harscheisen) 80 mm Race Tour65 1 790,00 Kč
Crampons (Harscheisen) 90 mm Tour Carbon85 1 790,00 Kč
Crampons (Harscheisen) 100 mm Tour Carbon95, Free Tour98 1 790,00 Kč
Crampons (Harscheisen) 110 mm Free Tour108 1 790,00 Kč
TOURING KOHLA SKIN RRP inclusive VAT
Race Tour65 skin Race Speed 62mm 150 cm 2 574,00 Kč
Tour85 skin length 160, Mohair Mix, K-Clip 4 100,00 Kč
Tour85 skin length 170, Mohair Mix, K-Clip 4 100,00 Kč
Tour85 skin length 180, Mohair Mix, K-Clip 4 100,00 Kč
Tour95 skin length 170, Mohair Mix, K-Clip 4 100,00 Kč
Tour95 skin length 180, Mohair Mix, K-Clip 4 100,00 Kč
Free Tour98 & 108 Universal skin length 172 & 180 Mohair Mix, K-Clip 4 390,00 Kč
Free Tour98 & 108 Universal skin length 188 Mohair Mix, K-Clip 4 390,00 Kč
ACCESSORIES RACE
RACE LOOK LIFTERS RRP inclusive VAT
1mm PX18/ SPX15/12, (without screws)-Kit for 1 pair 156,00 Kč
3mm PX18/ SPX15/12, (with screws)-Kit for 1 pair 520,00 Kč
5mm PX18/ SPX15/12, (with screws)-Kit for 1 pair 780,00 Kč
ACCESSORIES GENERAL
SPECIFICATIONS RRP inclusive VAT
SKI STRAP, Race ski 130,00 Kč
SKI STRAP, All ski 105,00 Kč
ACCESSORIES
SPECIFICATIONS RRP inclusive VAT
SL-Tip Protector, Round with screws (Single Tip) 190,00 Kč
Alu Tip Protector, Round with screws (Single Tip) 338,00 Kč
ACCESSORIES BAGS
BAGS RRP inclusive VAT
Race bag; sizes 64x58x47cm 2 990,00 Kč
Ski bag; 3 pair ski bag, length 230cm 4 390,00 Kč
BAGS RRP inclusive VAT
Tour bag; 25L 3 300,00 Kč
SERVICE 2020-21
RRP Recommended retail price including 20% VAT/Mwst
Augment Ski reserves the rights to change technical and visual design at any time.
SERVICE
SERVICE RRP inclusive VAT
SERVICE1, GRINDING FOR ALL SKI ( RACE STRUCTURE ) 910,00 Kč
SERVICE2, HANDCRAFTED WC RACE TUNING 7 800,00 Kč
SERVICE3, BINDING AND PLATE INSTALLASION 520,00 Kč
Collection Ski Jumping 2020-21
RRP Recommended retail price including 20% VAT/Mwst
Augment Ski reserves the rights to change technical and visual design at any time.
SKI JUMPING
These skis are issued exclusively by the company Augment Ski, through the Racing Department.
TYPE
SS1-210
SS1-215
SS1-220
SS1-225
SS1-230
SS1-235 (236,237,238,239)
SS1-240 (241,242,243,244)
SS1-245 (246,247,248,249)
SS1-250 (251,252,253,254)
SS1-255 (256,257,258,259)
SS1-260 (261,262,263,264)
SS1-265 (266,267,268,269)
SS1-270
Collection Apparel 2020-21
RRP Recommended retail price including 20% VAT/Mwst
Augment Ski reserves the rights to change technical and visual design at any time.
APPAREL
TYPE RRP inclusive VAT
T-Shirt Organic Cotton, short sleeve 780,00 Kč
Polo Shirt, short sleeve, 95% Cotton/5% Elasthane 990,00 Kč
Hoodie 1 820,00 Kč
Hybrid Jacket, Softshell/Quilted 3 250,00 Kč
Hybrid Vest, Softshell/Quilted 2 600,00 Kč
Cap 3D 650,00 Kč